
West Nowra
Buses Servicing
Nowra
West Nowra
Central Avenue
South Nowra
Shoalhaven Hospital

Routes
732
733

Nowra to
Bay & Basin
Buses Servicing

Nowra
Huskisson
Vincentia
Bay & Basin
Central Avenue
Tomerong

See back cover for
detailed route descriptions

Price 50c

Route
724

East Nowra
Buses Servicing
Nowra
East Nowra
Community Hospital
Worrigee
Shoalhaven Hospital

See back cover for
detailed route descriptions

Price 50c

Bus Route Map

Look for Bus

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd17 & 21

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd
10 Investigator Street, South Nowra NSW 2541 - Phone: (02) 4423 5244

www.nowracoaches.com.au

Effective 20 October 2013

Book Online
premierms.com.au

Phone 13 34 10

Connecting Bus Operators
Kennedy’s Bus and Coach
www.kennedystours.com.au
Tel: 1300 133 477
Premier Motor Service
www.premierms.com.au
Tel: 13 34 10
Shoal Bus
Tel: 02 4423 2122
www.shoalbus.com.au
Stuarts Coaches
www.stuartscoaches.com.au
Tel: 02 4421 0332

CAIRNS
  MISSION BEACH
      AIRLIE BEACH
        TOWNSVILLE
            HERVEY BAY
             NOOSA
                BRISBANE
                 GOLD COAST
                 BYRON BAY
                LISMORE
                 COFFS HARBOUR
             SYDNEY
          WOLLONGONG
        EDEN
      SALE
     MELBOURNE



Nowra to Bay & Basin
via Huskisson, Vincentia, Bay & Basin NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd

LOOK FOR BUS NUMBER 1717 21 17 1721 21 21

12

Bay & Basin to Nowra
via Huskisson, Vincentia, Bay & Basin NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd

 am am am pm pm pm am pm
BUS DEPARTS

Tomerong shops 6.00 8.40 11.50 12.24 1.30 .... 9.15 2.40
Basin View shops 6.05 8.48 .... 12.34 1.40 4.07 9.20 ....
st Georges Basin shops 6.15 8.55 .... 12.44 1.50 .... 9.27 ....
sanctuary Point shops 6.35 9.20 .... 1.04 2.10 .... 9.47 ....
old Erowal Bay 6.45 9.30 .... 1.14 2.20 .... 9.57 ....
Elizabeth Drive/Tharwa rd 6.55 9.40 .... 1.24 2.30 .... 10.07 ....
Vincentia shops (Petrol station) 7.00 9.45 .... 1.29 2.35 .... 10.12 ....
Huskisson Post Office - Opp Newsagency 7.05 9.55 .... 1.34 2.40 .... 10.17 ....
Woollamia road / knoll Parade 7.10 10.00 .... 1.39 2.45 .... 10.22 ....
Princes Highway / Jervis Bay road 7.17 10.10 12.00 1.44 2.50 .... 10.27 ....
Bunnings 7.25 10.15 12.05 1.49 .... 4.27 10.35 3.00
Central Avenue .... .... .... .... 3.00 .... .... ....
sth Nowra Correction Centre .... .... .... .... .... .... 10.40 3.05
rTA flinders Estate 7.27 .... .... .... 3.02 .... .... ....
Albatross road / Yalwal road 7.30 .... .... .... 3.07 .... .... ....
shoalhaven uni .... .... .... .... 3.10 .... .... ....
Depot road / Yalwal road 7.32 .... .... .... 3.12 .... ... ....
kinghorne street / kalander street .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Commonwealth Bank 7.35 10.25 .... .... 3.17 .... .... ....
stewart Place .... .... 12.15 1.59 .... .... 10.55 3.15
stocklands .... .... .... 2.04 .... .... 11.00 3.20
shoalhaven Hospital .... .... .... 2.09 .... .... 11.05 ....
TAfE Bomaderry 7.43 10.33 12.27 2.16 3.25 4.39 .... ....
Bomaderry rail 7.45 10.35 12.30 2.18 3.27 4.41 11.10 3.30
Train Departs (Bomaderry Railway Station) 8.17 11.23 1.16 2.35 4.11 5.14 12.29 4.29

17 17 1721 21 17 21 21

OPERATES
TUES & FRIDAY 

ONLY

Route 733
V - Vincentia High School
J - Jervis Bay Primary
      school.

Bo
M

AD
Er

rY
 

rA
IL

sT
EW

Ar
T 

PL
AC

E

sT
o

C
kL

AN
Ds

Pr
IN

C
Es

 H
W

Y 
&

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D

W
oo

LL
AM

IA
 r

D 
& 

Hu
sk

Is
so

N 
rD

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
&

H
u

sk
Is

so
N

 r
D

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
& 

TH
E 

W
o

o
L 

rD

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
&

Er
o

W
AL

 B
AY

 r
D

Er
o

W
AL

 B
AY

 
VI

LL
AG

E

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
&

kA
LL

ro
o

 r
D

H
YA

M
s 

BE
AC

H
 

VI
LL

AG
E

W
rE

C
k 

BA
Y 

VI
LL

AG
E

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 

VI
LL

AG
E

H
YA

M
s 

BE
AC

H
 

VI
LL

AG
E

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
& 

kA
LL

ro
o

 r
D

Er
o

W
AL

 B
AY

 
VI

LL
AG

E

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
& 

Er
o

W
AL

 B
AY

 r
D

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
& 

TH
E 

W
o

o
L 

rD

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D 
& 

H
u

sk
Is

so
N

 r
D

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D
W

o
o

LL
AM

IA
 r

D

Pr
IN

C
Es

 H
W

Y 
& 

JE
rV

Is
 B

AY
 r

D

sT
o

C
kL

AN
Ds

sT
EW

Ar
T 

PL
AC

E

Bo
M

AD
Er

rY
 

rA
IL

 : : : : : : : : : : : 9.00 9.05 9.15 9.17 9.20 9.25 9.35 9.45 9.50 9.55 10.10 10.15 10.25

 1.20 1.30 1.35 2.00 : 2.10 2.20V 2.30 2.35 : 3.20 3.50 3.30J : : : 4.10 : : : 4.35 : 4.50 :

Monday to Friday Saturday & SundayMonday to Friday Saturday & Sunday

• Services meet Premier Motor Service - Route 700 Nowra - Eden - Nowra • Services meet Premier Motor Service - Route 700 Nowra - Eden - Nowra

LOOK FOR BUS NUMBER

via
BUS 1

 am am am pm pm pm am pm
Train Arrives (Bomaderry Railway Station) 7.42 9.15 10.19 12.27 2.17 5.09 8.16 12.21
BUS DEPARTS

Bomaderry Rail 7.50 9.20 10.40   12.35 2.50 5.15 8.25 12.50
TAfE Bomaderry 7.52 9.22 10.42 12.37 2.52 5.17 .... ....
shoalhaven Hospital .... 9.27 10.49 12.45 .... .... .... 1.00
stewart Place Arrive 8.00 9.32 10.54   12.50 2.57 5.25 8.35 1.05
stewart Place Depart 8.00 10.30 10.54 1.05 2.57 5.25 8.35 1.05
stocklands .... .... 10.59 1.10 .... 5.30 8.40 1.10
kinghorne street / kalander street 8.04 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Albatross road / Yalwal road 8.05 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
shoalhaven uni 8.10 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Depot road / Yalwal road 8.15 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
rTA flinders Estate 8.20 .... .... .... ... .... .... ....
Bunnings 8.25 10.40 11.09 .... 3.02 5.35 .... ....
Central Avenue .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
sth Nowra Correction Centre .... .... .... .... .... .... 8.50 1.20 
Princes Highway / Jervis Bay road 8.30 10.45 11.14 .... 3.07 5.40 .... 1.30
Woollamia road / knoll Parade .... 10.50 11.19 .... 3.12 5.45 .... 1.35
Huskisson Newsagent .... 10.55 11.24 .... 3.22 5.55 .... 1.40
Elizabeth Drive/Tharwa rd .... 11.05 11.34 .... .... 6.05 .... 1.50
Vincentia shops (Coles) .... 11.10 11.39 .... 3.27 6.10 .... 1.55
old Erowal Bay .... 11.15 11.44 .... 3.32 6.13 .... 2.00
sanctuary Point shops .... 11.20 11.54 .... 3.42 6.23 .... 2.10
st Georges Basin shops .... 11.35 12.09 .... 4.02 6.33 .... 2.30
Basin View shops .... 11.40 12.14 .... 4.07 6.40 .... 2.35
Tomerong shops 8.40 11.50 12.24 1.30 .... 6.45 9.15 2.40


